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Members/Flyers

C&A Visser 1

C&A Visser 2
Esterhuizen Hokke1
v Zyl v Heerden 2
Jan Balt 2

Nollie & Ruan 1
C&A Visser 3
JAMADI Loft 1

DJ Loft 1

Leon Hokke 1
Blaauw Hokke 2
Hennie Mare 3
Dieter Lucks 1

Jan Balt 1

v Zyl v Heerden 1
Esterhuizen Hokke2
Steve Basson 3
Hennie Mare 2
Nollie & Ruan 2
Grundeling Hokke 1
Grundeling Hokke 2
Steve Basson 1

DJ Loft 2

Leon Hokke 2
JAMADI Loft 2
Hennie Mare 1
Goosen's Lofts
Nollie & Ruan 3
Blaauw Hokke 3
Dieter Lucks 2
Esterhuizen Hokke3
Steve Basson 2
Blaauw Hokke 1

ClubName
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WRDK
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WRDK
WRDK
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WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
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WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

WRDK

Algehele Punte 2020

Tses

139
56
37
51
56
22

1"

22
45
31
188

34

37
21

29
32

Tses

32
22
15
18
26
90

27
62
114

76

105

13

28
52
34

52
10
24

Seeh Seeh Naru

93 135

37 40

29 34 72
44 185 35
92 31 64
40 54 19

40 85
9 1"
12 30 17
23 2 26
13 34 98
39 36 24
73 46 70
2 36 41
31 8

30
71

60 54 85
69 63

1" 5
32
16

Naru

86
159
60
61

26

29

93

75
10

16

77

20

27

37

39

Total

1766
1093
1059
935
861
725
603
586
581
555
499
495
487
415
407
377
364
322
297
296
279
255
238
236
225
173
129
111
111
96
91
66
27



